
                     REGISTRATION FORM                  
2023 CLUBS NZ NATIONAL BILLIARDS         
Hosting Club Mount Maunganui RSA 
  Tournament Dates W/C 26th June  

Entry Fee $80 Per Individual 
Registration Closes 12th June 2023 

Club________________________________________________ 

Contact Person________________ Phone number___________ 

Email address_________________________________________ 

       

   
Players 

Club 
No Email 

AM/PM 
Pref 

Entry 
Fee 

 1          

 2          

 3          

 4          

 5          

 6          

 7          

 8          

 9          

 10          

 11          

 12          
 

Registration Monday 26th June 8:00am (subject to entries – this date could change and will be communicated) 
Play Starts at 8.30am 
Dress: Dress shoes, dress trousers, one colour dress shirt, bow tie or vest (Failure to adhere to the dress code 
may incur penalties)  
 
I certify that the players registered are full financial Members of _____________________________________  
Signed: ____________________________ Position: ______________________  
Please send completed Entry and transport Forms to: robert.huggins@gmail.com  
Alternately post to Mount Maunganui 544 Maunganui Road Mount Maunganui 3116 
Banking details for Entry fees: Account number BNZ 02 0.72 0177667 003 
Reference CNZ B 
Coordinator contact Person for this tournament Robert Huggins 021 567 795  

mailto:robert.huggins@gmail.com

